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
REALTY • (585) 765-2000

Shelby- Horses welcome on this country 
farmhouse w/3 acres, 4 bedrooms, lots of 
living space. Attached garage plus barn w/ 
metal roof, 3-bay dog kennel w/run plus 1 
stall horse barn. A large country kitchen 
which leads to two-tier deck. Woodstove 
in living room for cozy winter nights. 
$159,000 (B1062211) • ZAMBITO 
REALTORS • (585) 798-9898

Alabama- The property set back off 
the road with 2 large yards front & rear 
for pets or family fun. This location 
also offers great hunting right across 
the street in Genesee County on the 
refuge. Also, there are a couple of nice 
barns w/12’ over head doors. $179,999 
(B1066324) • ZAMBITO REALTORS • 
(585) 798-9898

3394 - MEDINA - Two apartments 
where the tenants pay all their own 
utilities plus they take care of mowing 
the lawn and snow removal. One tenant 
has been there 4+ yrs. One furnace and 
one hot-water heater replaced in 2015. 
$29,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth (585)749-
9067 • WOODROE REALTY • (585) 
798-1934

FEATURED

WOODROE REALTY 
www.WoodroeRealty.com
HUD BROKER | 585-798-1934 | 445 Main St., Medina

Debi
Deborah J. Woodroe
Real Estate Broker

585-746-1663

3288 - MEDINA - Solid 3-bdrm, 1.5-
bath home w/refi nished hardwood 
fl oors, large eat-in kitchen, formal 
dining room, 1st-fl oor laundry, high 
lot w/dry basement. 3-car detached 
garage. $49,900 Karen Vanderlaan 
Conn

3427 - CARLTON - Great 
opportunity! This home is located 
only minutes from Point Breeze, the 
Waterport Dam, and Lake Alice! 
Live here seasonally or year round. 
Electric updated. $29,900 Cheryl 
Krug Wirth

3432 - GAINES - Great opportunity! 2 very-
well-maintained 2-bdrm apartments each 
w/2nd-fl oor laundry, 1.5 baths, patio & access 
to the large backyard. New gutters 2016, roof 
2014, wiring & panel box updated 2012, mostly 
new windows plus both units have updated 
forced-air gas furnaces. $95,000 Chery Krug 
Wirth

3239 - CARLTON - Awesome view 
of Oak Orchard harbor from this 
100’ lake frontage lot. Close 
to Parkway for easy commute to 
Rochester.  Cable & water at road. 
$48,000 Debi Woodroe

3455 - MEDINA - Great location. One block 
from the hospital. 3-bdrm Cape Cod. Nice 
blacktop driveway w/parking area. Attached 
insulated garage w/workshop. 1st-fl oor laundry, 
bdrm & bath. Eat-in kitchen & dining room. Patio 
& nice front porch with view of Erie Canal. New 
complete remodeled bath & roof 2017. $63,900 
Debi Woodroe

3445 - SHELBY - MEDINA SCHOOL 
- Cozy ranch in the country on an acre 
sitting on a nice piece of land. Newer 
sump pump, hot-water heater, fl ooring 
and interior paint. 1st-fl oor laundry. 
Finished attic. Make this beautiful home 
your own. $75,000 Beth Webb

3387 - HOLLEY - Great place to work 
& live. Large open fl oor plan on 1st fl oor 
for your business. Large 3-bdrm, 1.5-bath 
apartment on second fl oor w/cathedral 
ceiling & loft. Full walkout basement in 
back. Side deck. Commercial loading in 
back. $90,000 Karen Vanderlaan Conn

3395 - CARLTON - Almost an acre 
on Lake Ontario w/100’ of lake 
frontage plus a large shed. Public 
water & high-speed Internet available. 
Owner will hold mortgage w/good 
downpayment & good credit.  $65,000 
Debi Woodroe

3430 - ALBION - Cozy 3-bdrm Cape Cod 
on a quiet street. Eat-in kitchen, formal 
dining room, 1st-fl oor laundry & bdrm, 
Some hardwood fl oors. Newer roof & 
furnace. New paint & fl ooring throughout 
1st fl oor. Garage. Just a quick walk to a 
park & canal. $49,999 Beth Webb

3436 - GASPORT - Large farmhouse 
with a 30 x 40 two-story barn plus a 20 x 
24 garage/barn. Johnson Creek bordering 
property line. Eat-in kitchen, formal dining 
room, two living rooms, 1st-fl oor laundry, 
3 possible 4 bdrms, 2 full baths sitting on 
approx. 1 acre. $89,500 Debi Woodroe

3393 - RIDGEWAY - Great opportunity! 
48x60 metal bldg. w/concrete fl oor, wall-
mounted radiant heater, offi ce space, 
bath, loft storage, 3 overhead doors all 
on 2.2 acres on a primary road for plenty 
of exposure. $115,000 Cheryl Krug 
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
w/ breakfast bar is the heart of this home, as it 
overlooks expansive family room w/fireplace. 

Sliding glass doors lead to pool w/deck + 2 car 
detached garage & covered patio. Fit for entertaining 

in & out, this exquisite home perfect for WNY 
seasons.$165,000 (B1051364)

$129,900
Elba- 1850’s Farmhouse in Elba school district. 
3 possible 4 bedrooms, large Living room with 
wood burning fireplace, formal dining room, 

country kitchen with walk in pantry + first floor 
laundry. Back patio overlooking serene setting 

plus enclosed side porch & central air. Just 
decorate to taste. $129,900 (B1074182)

$299,000
Albion- Beautiful country log home tucked behind 

treed 1 acre lot in Albion school district. ceramic tile 
foyer  kitchen and 1st floor bath. living room with 

slider to trek deck overlooking multiple out buildings 
and 2 story barn. Heated floors in full walk out partly 
finished basement has gas stove. Also equipped and 
ready to hook up to heat 1st floor. A real must see!! 

$299,000 (B1043016)

$184,900
Lockport- Great opportunity with many options. 

Currently being used for a hair salon in operation. It 
can be purchased with the equipment in place or no 
equip included. This can be turned back into a single 

family residence, a multi unit investment or a business 
of your your choosing. Currently has a 2 bdrm 

apartment upstairs for income or to live on site. So 
many choices for this very versatile property.$184,900 

(B1075907)

NEw LISTINGS NEw pRICE

vILLAGE CouNTRY

CoMMERCIAL RENTALCoMMERCIAL

vACANT LANdCoMMERCIAL RENTAL

CouNTRY MuLTI-uNITS CoMMERCIAL

CouNTRY

Tammy Fearby
716-239-0185

Assoc. Real Estate 
Broker

Natasha Allen
585-414-4844
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Matt Kennedy
585-205-5524

Real Estate 
Salesperson

Bob Kwandrans
585-590-0767

Real Estate 
Salesperson

Harvey Lyndaker
585-317-5733
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Joann Snyder
585-414-4228
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Kara Zambito
585-590-2218
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Gilda Mallard, GRI
585-329-1466

Real Estate
 Salesperson

Courtney Frasier
585-590-9823

Real Estate 
Salesperson

Dave Sevenski
585-590-2910
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Deborah Carpenter-Fraass
716-998-0039
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Bill Neu
716-949-0367
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Jason O’Hara
585-615-6058
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Renee Schuner 
585-993-2274

Real Estate 
Salesperson

Tim Smith
585-216-5077
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Karen Kautz
585-409-8547

Real Estate 
Salesperson

Pending!

$49,900
Middleport-3 Bedroom home located 

on a quiet street in the Village on 
Middleport. Large deck off of the back 

overlooks a fenced in area. Original 
hardwood floors throughout the home. 

Call today! $49,900 (B1047686)

Pending!
vILLAGENEw pRICE
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LOCKPORT, 81 WINDERMERE RD. 
Carlisle gardens! Stately home w/
well-cared-for grounds! Updated 
kitchen, mostly new windows, 
hardwood fl oors, spacious LR 
w/gas fi replace and oversized 
30’ x 20’ garage! H216877 
MBG B1079707 - $124,900 - 3 
BR/1.5 BA - 434-8458 - David 
VanSchoonhoven** c: 716-622-
7629

LOCKPORT, 53 THE COMMON. 
Cute as a button describes this 
condo in demand area w/ two-
car garage!  Fresh paint, updated 
kitchen, full; semi-fi nished 
basement and lots of storage 
make this a must see! H195327 
B1069946 - $120,000 - 2 
BR/1.5 BA - Nancy Post Lange 
c: 716-417-8382

NEWFANE, 3867 LOCKPORT 
OLCOTT RD. Great ranch with 
inlaw apartment! Total of 4 BRs, 
2 BAs situated on a deep lot w/
double driveway with turnaround, 
open fl r plan for entertaining 
guest and close to all amenities. 
H103867 MBA B1053175 - 
$89,000 - 4 BR/2 BA - Shirley 
M Taylor* c: 716-622-1994

MIDDLEPORT, 2925 JOHNSON 
CREEK RD. All the charm of 
yesteryear in this 2+-bdrm, 
brick farmhouse w/15 acres! 
Features lg updated kit w/appls, 
1st-fl r laundry, huge DR, LR and 
beautiful stairway to lg bdrms up! 
H168317 B1065352 - $180,000 
- 2 BR/2 BA - Maureen A 
Neumann* c: 716-622-9593

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
location in Adams Basin, close to golf courses, 
Erie Canal, Spencerport village and Route 
531 for an easy commute.  Jeanne Whipple 
$152,000

YATES - 1811 County Line Rd. - 
Large home with tons of potential! 
Spacious rooms and a blank slate 
to design and make your own. Great 
open floor plan to include 1st-floor 
master suite, living room, dining 
room, family rooms, kitchen w/ 
large deck and seasonal room. Call 
for today! Jan Nudd $56,000

RIdGEWAY- 525 West Ave- Building 
& business for sale! This is a good, 
solid moneymaker with unlimited 
potential! Great location next to the 
very active Medina Railroad Museum. 
Equipment is all up to date and 
building meets code requirements. 
Fully equipped kitchen & bar/
restaurant! 12 rooms fully rented 
for steady cash flow! Jeanne Whipple 
$199,900

SHELBY- 4620 S. Gravel Rd.- Large 
family home with many updates to 
include a new furnace, hot-water 
heater, windows and freshly painted 
exterior. 4 bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths, 
1st-floor laundry, dining room with 
woodstove, cozy living room and 
bright sunroom! This home is a short 
drive to the Thruway for an easy 
commute to both Rochester & Buffalo. 
Jan Nudd $79,900

SHELBY- 12280 Maple Ridge 
Rd.- Free fixer upper with the 
purchase of this lot and outbuilding! 
Home needs extensive work, cash 
sale only. Finished space on the 
2nd floor of barn, was apartment 
at one time. Beautiful location, lots 
of potential. Call for details. Jeanne 
Whipple $29,900

pending!

                               $600s - $100s

                               $100s - $70s

    $60s - $10s

water-
front

WATERFRONT! WATERFRONT! WATERFRONT! WATERFRONT!

WATERFRONT! WATERFRONT! WATERFRONT!

5 S. Main Street, Lyndonville, NY 14098 • 585-765-2000

Jeanne Whipple, GRI
585-230-5866

Virginia Hughes
716-310-2891

Jan Nudd
585-233-8203

Clancy Johnson
585-735-5768

Dawn Fox
585-590-6584

OPEN HOUSE
SAT., OCT. 28, 1-3

OPEN HOUSE
SUN., OCT. 29, 1-3

$325,000! 
High Traffic Area with 3,879 sq. foot 
building & 20 parking spaces. Newer roof 
& windows. David Snell ML# R1012301

$199,000! 
Great corner location w/1,363 sq. foot 
building & 15 parking spaces. David 
Snell ML# R1070552

$104,900! 
1,250 sq. foot building & 75 parking 
spaces.  David Snell ML# R1009980

$129,900! COLONIAL! 
Ridgeway; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1 ½; .79 
acres; located along Historic Erie Canal! 
ML# R1076737

MULTI-FAMILY! 
Brockport; 4 UNIT! 1 studio apt. + 3 
apts. w/1 bdrm. each! Great opportunity!  
$149,900!  David Snell ML# R1061350

$64,900! COLONIAL!
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 
Charming home on a nice size yard! 
ML# R1059191

$24,900!  
5,184 sq. foot building good for 
storage.  David Snell ML# R1076739

$99,900! CAPE COD! 
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1 ½; Great size yard 
and backs up to St. Mary’s Park! Many new 
improvements! ML# R1054149

$54,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; 
Borders Erie Canal! Affordable! 
ML# R1042424

$249,900! CAPE COD! 
Clarkson; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2 ½; Gorgeous Home 
w/46 acres of paradise and a heated 2 story 
shop!  This will not last long! ML# R1074927

$157,900! COLONIAL! 
Royalton; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2 ½; 
2,276 sq. ft. of superior living space! 
ML# R1067031

$119,900! EXCELLENT!  
Royalton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; New Metal 
Roof & Siding! Meticulously maintained! 
ML#R1060649

1.9 Acre Building Lot $19,900! 
David Snell ML# R1069039

1.6 Acre Building Lot $17,900! 
David Snell ML# R1069029

1.6 Acre Building Lot $16,900! 
David Snell ML# R1069021

3.4 Acre Village Lot $45,000! 
David Snell ML# R1080982

$44,900! RECREATIONAL!  
Carlton; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; Recreational 
Property containing 6 parcels and a cabin! 
Access to parking and the lake!  ML# R1055844

$299,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; 2,520 sq. feet and stunning! Bdrms: 
4; Baths: 3; 3 car attached garage; almost 2 
acres! Desirable area! ML# R1079592

$69,900! GREAT BUY! 
Albion; MOVE-IN READY! NEWER 
Roof/Siding/Furnace/Appliances/
Paint! ML# R1078717

$315,000! FARM! 
Barre; 99 acres! Bdrms: 3; 
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